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Dr. Md. Ashraful Islam (DMAI)

DEPARTMENT OF CSE (Spring 2025) ﬁ -
| —
Faculty of Science and
Engineering
. | Associate Professor & _ - |
Al-Imtiaz (Al) 01715135517 al.imtiaz@uits.edu.
Head, Dea.rtment of CSE its.edu ba
3 |Engineer Md. Safaet Hossain (EMSH) ASSOC}ate Professor and 01715700564 safaet _hossain@uits.edu.b
| _ Director, IQAC d
5 |A.S. M. Shafi (ASM) Assistant Professor & | 14040589 asm.shafi@uits.edu.bd
| Director, ICT Cell. |

Professor and Dean.,
01674005011 ashraful4d7@uits.edu.bd |
_ d
. Assistant Professor and
Rok Naher Alin (SRN i
Sultana Rokeya In ( ) Additional Director. 01675608375 sultana.rokeya@uits.edu.bd
| ' Assistant P
Tasnim Tahseen (TTC) >S1Stan rofe.ssor of 01739853750 | tahseentasnim@gmail.com
Mathematics

7 Assistant Professor | 01737148971 | tania.setu@uits edu.bd
8 Assistant Professor | 01675748003 | sadia.jahan@uits.edubd
n Lecturer yousuf.ali@uits.edu.bd
10 |AyanavaPaul(AP) T Lecturer 01819879200 | ayanava.paul@uits.edu.bd
UM dsmailMD | lecrer | 01752346042 | md.ismail@uits.edu.bd
Director, ICT
"Lecturer tahmina.islam@uits.edu.bd

|4 |Fatema Tuj Tarannom Esty (FTTE) Lect(;lrerd?c (iourse
oordinator

Ratr1 Datta (RD) o Lecturer

IMrinmoy Biswas Akash (MBA) Lec(t:u;'erd& Ciourse
ordinator

Assistant Proctor

01836020202 | fatema.tarannom@uits.edu.bd
ratri.datta@uits.edu.bd

mrinmoy.biswas@uits.edu.bd

I

(g

01797258505

N

01782246931

~J

01625379830 | sabbir.howlader@uits.edu.bd

01786478709 nourin_24@uits.edu.bd

01725735494 tahmina_ 05@uits.edu.bd
01621291844

01815051919

I

moradul siddique@uits.edu.bd

L
+ —

J

|

faias satter@uits.edu.bd

22 (Dhrubo Barua (DB) Lecturer 01679319027 . dhrubo.barua.mist.gmail.com
23 |Saima Siddique Tashfia (SST) Lecturer 01558428977 | saima.siddique@uits.edu.bd

01688160370 | tasnin.tanvir@uits.edu.bd

01993984424 |nosiba.arifin@uits.edu.bd

01865555340 | nazmun.nahar@uits.edu.bd

01855234355 | azharul.karim@uits.edu.bd

01303240454 pabon.shaha@uits.edu.bd
01764265246 sadia.urmi@uits.edu.bd

1601949965 thasin.sabira@uits.edu.bd
1755627979 audity.ghosh@uits.edu.bd

01983214040 | sirajam.samira@uits.edu.bd
01612016631

24 |Md. Tasnin Tanvir (MTT) Lecturer
Khandoker Nosiba Arifin (KNA) Lecturer
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6 {Nazmun Nahar Tui (NNT) Lecturer

Md. Azharul Kari Ch -dh Anik -
27 | U arim OWwW UI'y ni
(M ) lecturer

Pabon Shaha(PS) | Lecturer
29 -

Sadia Afrin Urmi (SAU) - Lecturer
m Most. Thasin Sabira (MTS) Lecturer
m Audity Ghosh (AG) Lecturer

7 |
3

_Sirajam Samira (SSCSE) | Lecturer
22 15 M. Zaftul Islam (SMZI) Lecturer

9

9

Qo

zafrul.islam@uits.edu.bd
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